
White River Fellowship             APPOINTMENT ONLY           363 STOKENBURG RD.          479-643-2242

Feed the 479                               5 pm – 7 pm                                    3157 W SUNSET                   479-717-5662

WASHINGTON COUNTY 
MOBILE PANTRY SITES / SITIOS DE LAS DESPENSAS MOVÍLES 

FAYETTEVILLE
1st Thursday | 8 AM

Wedington Place Apartments 

3130 Telluride Drive

PRAIRIE GROVE
1st Thursday | 10:30 AM

Prairie Grove Christian Church

 611 Wayne Villiness Rd

WINSLOW
3rd Saturday | 1 PM

Winslow Community Meals

1057 Ella Rd

S. FAYETTEVILLE
3rd Friday | 12 PM-4 PM 

Old Marvin's IGA Parking Lot 

1602 S School Ave

LINCOLN
3rd Tuesday | 9 AM

The Sanctuary Church 

 310 Lincoln Ave

SPRINGDALE
1st Friday | 8 AM-10 AM

1st Friday | 12 PM-4 PM

Parsons Stadium

1423 E Emma Ave

MONDAY/ LUNES

ELKINS

FAYETTEVILLE

Cooperative Emergency Outreach          1 pm – 3 pm         1649 E HUNTSVILLE RD.         479-444-7500

Life Source               8:30 am – 11:30 am , 6 pm – 7 pm              602 S SCHOOL AVE.            479-521-4000

Second Mile Ministries         9am-11:30am                                  333 W MAPLE                        479-521-4787

West Ridge Free                   11:30 am – 1:30 am                        4596 W WEDINGTON DR.      479-521-4722

7Hills Homeless Shelter              8:30 am – 3 pm                     1832 S SCHOOL AVE.              479-966-9141

SPRINGDALE

PARTNER AGENCY FOOD PANTRY HOURS:

ELKINS
3rd Tuesday | 9 AM 

Elkins Community Center

162 Doolin Dr.



TUESDAY/ MARTES

ELKINS

White River Fellowship             APPOINTMENT ONLY           363 STOKENBURG RD.          479-643-2242

ELM SPRINGS

Soul Food Pantry                           10 am - 2 pm                         118 N. ELM ST.                           479-248-1290

FAYETTEVILLE

7Hills Homeless Shelter                   8:30 am – 3 pm                 1832 S SCHOOL AVE.             479-966-9141

St. James Missionary Baptist Church      11 am – 1 pm                 115 S WILLOW                      479-521-0961 

Genesis Church                                     11 am – 3 pm                   205 W MLK JR BLVD.              479-442-1827

St. Paul’s Episcopal                            9 am – 11:45 am                   224 N EAST AVE.                 479-442-7373

GOSHEN

Goshen United Methodist Church          9 am – 1 pm              122 E BOWEN BLVD                 479-313-3141

LINCOLN

Grace Place                         9 am – 12 pm ,  6 pm – 8 pm                    120 E PARK ST.                479-824-5496

PRAIRIE GROVE

Life Ministries                              9 am – 12 pm                      881 SILLS RD. PO – 536               479-846-5433

SPRINGDALE

Marshallese New Beginning       CLOSED DUE TO COVID        1600 W GRAHAM RD.         479-301-0114

Mercy Center                                         10 am – 1 pm                             5185 APPLE RD.              479-756-2174

St. Raphael Catholic Church            5:45 pm – 6:45 pm            1836 S WEST END ST.           479-756-6711

Samaritan Community Center          10 am – 12:30 pm        1300 N THOMPSON AVE.        476-636-4198

St. Thomas Episcopal Church             11 am – 12:30 pm                 2898 S 48TH ST.                 479-751-9184

Feed the 479                                             5 pm – 7 pm                       3157 W SUNSET                  479-717-5662

WINSLOW

Winslow Community Meals               11:30 am – 1 pm                         1057 ELLA RD.               479-634-2800

TONTITOWN

St. Joseph Tontitown                  6 pm – 7 pm                  192 HENRI DE TONTI BLVD              479-361-2612

WINSLOW

Winslow Community Meals            11:30 am – 1 pm                      1057 ELLA RD.                     479-634-2800



WEDNESDAY/ MIÉRCOLES
ELKINS

White River Fellowship             APPOINTMENT ONLY           363 STOKENBURG RD.          479-643-2242

FAYETTEVILLE

Cooperative Emergency Outreach         1 pm – 3 pm         1649 E HUNTSVILLE RD.          479-444-7500

Life Source                                   8:30 am – 11:30 am                 602 S SCHOOL AVE.               479-521-4000

Harmon United Methodist        CLOSED DUE TO COVID       19032 HARMON RD.           479-306-4955

Banford House                                       9 am – 11 am            3281 W MT COMFORT RD.           479-442-9171

7Hills Homeless Shelter                    8:30 am – 3 pm               1832 S SCHOOL AVE.              479-966-9141

Second Mile Ministries                   9am-11:30am                        333 W MAPLE                        479-521-4787

Genesis Church                                    11 am – 3 pm                     205 W MLK JR BLVD.             479-442-1827

SPRINGDALE

Bread of Life – FUMC Springdale        9 am – 11:30 am              206 W EMMA AVE.              479-751-4610

Seventh Day Adventist Springdale       5 pm - 6 pm              206 N WESTWOOD LN.           479-313-1100

Feed the 479                                              5 pm – 7 pm                   3157 W SUNSET                    479-717-5662

ENRA                                                            9am-5pm                       4024 WAGON WHEEL        479-365-6625

TONTITOWN

St. Joseph Tontitown                8:30 am – 9:30 am             192 HENRI DE TONTI BLVD          479-361-2612

WINSLOW

Winslow Community Meals              11:30 am – 1 pm                    1057 ELLA RD.                     479-634-2800

THURSDAY/ JUEVES

ELKINS

White River Fellowship             APPOINTMENT ONLY           363 STOKENBURG RD.          479-643-2242

FAYETTEVILLE

Life Source             8:30 am – 11:30 am , 5:30 pm – 7 pm             602 S SCHOOL AVE.          479-521-4000

St. Paul’s Episcopal                      9 am – 11:45 am                             224 N EAST AVE.             479-442-7373

Genesis Church                    5:30 pm ; TO-GO DINNER                205 W MLK JR BLVD.         479-442-1827

7Hills Homeless Shelter                  8:30 am – 3 pm                     1832 S SCHOOL AVE.          479-966-9141



Grace Place                                9 am – 12 pm                                  120 E PARK ST.                     479-824-5496

PRAIRIE GROVE

Life Ministries                          9 am – 12 pm                         881 SILLS RD. PO – 536                479-846-5433

SPRINGDALE

Bread of Life – FUMC Springdale              9 am – 11:30 am                 206 W EMMA               479-751-4610

Feed the 479                                                9:30 am – 11:30 am      3157 W SUNSET                   479-717-5662

St. Raphael Catholic Church            5:45 pm – 6:45 pm          1836 S WEST END ST.             479-756-6711

Samaritan Community Center           10 am – 12:30 pm      1300 N THOMPSON AVE.         479-636-4198

WINSLOW

Grace Place                                9 am – 12 pm                                  120 E PARK ST.                     479-824-5496

Winslow Community Meals           11:30 am - 1 pm                          1057 ELLA RD.                  479-634-2800

LINCOLN

FRIDAY/ VIERNES

ELKINS

White River Fellowship             APPOINTMENT ONLY           363 STOKENBURG RD.          479-643-2242

FAYETTEVILLE

7Hills Homeless Shelter                 8:30 am – 3 pm                1832 S SCHOOL AVE.                479-966-9141

Cooperative Emergency Outreach        1 pm – 3 pm         1649 E HUNTSVILLE RD.           479-444-7500

SPRINGDALE

St. Thomas Episcopal                 Every 3rd Fri., 5 pm                  2898 S. 48TH ST.                   479-751-9184

WINSLOW

Winslow Community Meals               11:30 am – 1 pm                    1057 ELLA RD.                    479-634-2800

SATURDAY/SÁBADO

LINCOLN

Grace Place                           9 am – 12 pm                                    120 E PARK ST.                        479-824-5496



CONTACT US!

English: (479) 872-8777 / Español: (479) 770-4296

info@nwafoodbank.org

SUNDAY/ DOMINGO

WEST FORK

Unity Covenant Church              11:30 am – 1 pm                 14680 UNION STAR RD.              479-839-3948

SPRINGDALE

Springdale Christian Church             9 am – 12 pm           714 W HUNTSVILLE AVE.             479-756-5687


